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Alabama
Goodwill Industries of the Southern Rivers http://goodwillsr.org/

Arizona
Wedco Employment Center Inc. http://wedco.net/employer-services/#

California
Whittier Union High School District https://www.wuhsd.org/

Colorado
Can Do Attitude LLC., DBA-Questwell http://www.questwell.us/
Easter Seals Colorado http://www.easterseals.com/co/

Connecticut
Ability Beyond http://abilitybeyond.org/
United Cerebral Palsy of Eastern Connecticut inc http://ucpect.org/
Viability http://www.communityenterprises.com/connecticut.html

Delaware
ChimesMetro http://www.chimes.org/
Opportunity Center https://www.servicesource.org/our-offices/delaware/
University of Delaware Center for Disabilities Studies http://www1.udel.edu/cds/teem.html
Chester County Intermediate Unit https://www.cciu.org/

Florida
Agency for Community Empowerment http://www.ace-empowerment.org/
Loveland Center http://www.lovelandcenter.org/
Work Opportunities Unlimited http://workopportunities.net/locations/florida/
Brevard Achievement Center https://bacbrevard.com/

Georgia
Goodwill Industries of Southern Rivers http://goodwillsr.org/
Highland Rivers Health http://highlandrivershealth.com/supported-employment/
Lookout Mountain Community Services http://www.lmcs.org/
Tree of Life Incorporated http://www.treeoflifeincorporated.org/
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Iowa
Candeo of Iowa http://www.candeoiowa.org/
Goodwill Industries of Central Iowa http://www.dmgoodwill.org/
Goodwill Industries of Northeast Iowa http://visitgoodwill.com/
Progress Industries http://www.progressindustries.org/
New Perspectives Inc http://www.npi-sc.org/

Illinois
Goodwill of the Heartland http://www.goodwillheartland.org/
Asian Human Services http://www.ahschicago.org/
Breakthrough http://www.breakthrough.org/
Challenge Unlimited http://www.cuinc.org/
Community Workshop and Training Center http://cwtc.org/
Cornerstone Services http://www.cornerstoneservices.org/
Countryside Association https://www.littlecity.org/
Easter Seals Metropolitan Chicago http://www.easterseals.com/chicago/
Goodwill Industries of Metropolitan Chicago https://www.goodwillchicago.com/
Goodwill Industries of Northern Illinois http://www.goodwillni.org/
Have Dreams http://havedreams.org/#
Intersect for Ability https://intersectforability.com/
Kankakee County Training Center https://www.kankakeecountytrainingcenter.org/
Lambs Farm http://www.lambsfarm.org/
Little City Foundation https://www.littlecity.org/
Macon Resources http://maconresources.org/
Marcfirst http://www.marcfirst.org/sep.html
Northpointe Resources http://www.northpointeresources.org/
Park Lawn http://www.parklawn.com/
Pioneer Center of Human Services https://www.pioneercenter.org/
Ray Graham Association https://www.raygraham.org/
SAVE http://www.saveorg.org/
Seguin Services http://ucpseguin.org/
Sertoma Centre http://sertomacentre.org/
Sparc http://www.spfldsparc.org/index.php
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Streator Unlimited http://streatorunlimited.org/
The Association for Individual Development http://www.the-association.org/
Trinity Services http://www.trinity-services.org/
Turning Pointe Autism Foundation https://www.turningpointeautismfoundation.org/
UCP Land of Lincoln http://ucpll.org/
Goodwill of the Heartland http://www.goodwillheartland.org/
Down Sydnrome Association of Greater St Louis http://dsagsl.org/

Indiana
Adult and Child Center http://adultandchild.org/
Connect-Abilities http://connect-abilities.org/index.html

Kansas 
Rosewood Services http://rosewoodservices.com/
Options Unlimited http://www.optionsunlimitedinc.org/

Kentucky
Connect-Abilities http://connect-abilities.org/index.html
Adult and Child Center http://adultandchild.org/

Massachusetts
Bay Cove Human Services https://www.baycove.org/bcexternal/index.cfm
Gloucester Public Schools http://www.gloucesterschools.com/

North Suffolk Mental Health Association
http://northsuffolk.org/services/developmental-services/community-support-
program/

POST Academy, Wakefield Public Schools http://wakefieldpublicschools.org/WPS/postacademy/
Road to Responsibility Inc http://www.rtrinc.org/
Seven Hills Foundation http://www.sevenhills.org/
The Charles River Center http://www.crarc.org/
The New England Center for Children https://www.necc.org/
Triangle https://triangle-inc.org/
Viability http://www.communityenterprises.com/massachusetts.html
Vocational Advancement Center https://www.thevac.org/

Work Opportunities Unlimited http://workopportunities.net/locations/massachusetts/boston-massachusetts/
The PLUS Company https://pluscompany.org/
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Maryland
Chimes Maryland http://www.chimes.org/
Companions http://www.companionsmd.org/
Work Opportunities Unlimited http://workopportunities.net/locations/maryland/
Service Source https://www.servicesource.org/

Maine
Work Opportunities Unlimted Brunsport http://workopportunities.net/locations/maine/auburn/

Michigan
Grand Traverse Industries http://www.grandtraverseindustries.com/home/

Minnesota
Ally People Solutions http://www.allypeoplesolutions.org/
CCP Works! http://www.comconpar.com/
CHOICE Unlimited http://www.choiceunlimited.org/
Minnesota Life College www.minnesotalifecollege.org/
MRCI WorkSource http://www.mrciworksource.org/
Opportunity Partners http://opportunities.org/
ProAct http://www.proactinc.org/
Missouri
Down Syndrome Association of Greater Saint Louis http://dsagsl.org/

North Carolina
Cleveland Vocational Industries http://cvii.org/wp/
Community Workforce Solutions http://www.communityworkforcesolutions.com/

Nebraska
New Perspectives Inc http://www.npi-sc.org/
VODEC http://www.vodec.org/
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New Hampshire

Work Opportunities Unlimited Salem http://workopportunities.net/locations/new-hampshire/salem-new-hampshire/

Work Opportunities Unlimted Seacoast
http://workopportunities.net/locations/new-hampshire/seacoast-new-
hampshire/

The PLUS Company https://pluscompany.org/

New Jersey
Community Options https://www.comop.org/about-us/our-offices/new-jersey/

New York
Ability Beyond http://abilitybeyond.org/
Aurora of CNY http://www.auroraofcny.org/
Bronx Independent Living Services http://bils.org/
Fountain House http://www.fountainhouse.org/
Helen Keller https://www.helenkeller.org/
Holy Childhood http://www.holychildhood.org/programs-industry
Viability http://www.communityenterprises.com/new-york.html

Lake County Educational Service Center http://www.lcesc.k12.oh.us/
Sycamore Community Schools https://www.sycamoreschools.org/
Darke County Board of Developmental Disabilities http://darkedd.org/
Connect-Abilities http://connect-abilities.org/index.html
Adult and Child Center http://adultandchild.org/

Oklahoma
Apex Inc http://www.apexok.com/
Job Connection LLC http://okjobconnection.com/job-seekers.html
A New Leaf https://www.anewleaf.org/

Oregon  
Oregon Commission for the Blind http://www.oregon.gov/blind/Pages/index.aspx
Springfield Public Schools https://www.springfield.k12.or.us/
United Cerebral Palsy Association of Oregon & SW Washington http://www.ucpaorwa.org/
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Pennsylvania
Delta Community Supports http://deltaweb.org/
Chester County Intermediate Unit https://www.cciu.org/

Rhode Island

Work Opportunities http://workopportunities.net/locations/rhode-island/

South Carolina 
Community Options https://www.comop.org/about-us/our-offices/south-carolina/

Tennessee  
Cerebral Palsy Center http://cpcenter.org/
Dawn of Hope http://www.dawnofhope.com/
disABILITY Resource Center http://drctn.org/
Emory Valley Center https://www.emoryvalleycenter.org/
Sertoma Center http://sertomacentre.org/
Shelby Residential & Vocational Services http://www.srvs.org/
South Central Tennessee Workforce Alliance http://www.sctworkforce.org/
Sunrise Community - Clarskville https://sunrisegroup.org/locations/TN#stat
Sunrise Community - Greeneville https://sunrisegroup.org/locations/TN#stat
Sunrise Community-Knoxville https://sunrisegroup.org/locations/TN#stat
Tennessee Rehabilitation Center-Smyrna http://www.tennessee.gov/humanservices/topic/trc-smyrna
The Arc Davidson County http://www.arcdc.org/
Workforce Essentials https://www.workforceessentials.com/index.php

Texas Texas
Bloom Consulting https://www.bloomconsultingco.com/
Community Options https://www.comop.org/about-us/our-offices/texas/
Creative Achievements http://www.creative-achievements.org/
Easter Seals Central Texas http://www.easterseals.com/centraltx/
Goodwill Industries of Dallas https://www.goodwilldallas.org/
Goodwill Industries of East Texas Inc. http://goodwilleasttexas.com/
Higginbotham Staffing Solutions http://www.higginbothamstaffing.com/
Lifepath Systems http://www.lifepathsystems.org/
The Summerhouse http://summerhousehouston.org/
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Virginia Virginia
Goodwill Industries of the Valleys http://www.goodwillvalleys.com/
Stand Up http://standup-inc.com/
ServiceSource https://www.servicesource.org/

Washington Washington
Highline Community College Community & Employment Services https://ces.highline.edu/employment_services2.php
Northwest Center https://www.nwcenter.org/
Skilskin https://skils-kin.org/
Vadis http://vadis.org/
Cares of Washington https://www.caresofwa.org/

Wisconsin Wisconsin
Adonai Employment http://www.adonai-employment.org/
Bethesda Lutheran Community at Concordia University https://bethesdalutherancommunities.org/services/
Creative Employment Opportunities http://www.ceomke.com/
Curative Connections https://www.curativeconnections.org/
Goodwill Industries NCW https://www.goodwillncw.org/
Goodwill Industries of Southeastern Wisconsin https://www.goodwillsew.com/
N.E.W. Curative Rehabilitation https://www.curativeconnections.org/
Opportunities Inc. https://www.oppinc.com/
Valley Packaging Industries http://www.vpind.com/
We Are Hope Inc.org https://www.wearehopeinc.org/
Aurora Vocational Services https://www.auroraservices.com/vocational
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